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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

SANJIT  KUMAR

D/24

JAMSHEDPUR

2313955

01-10-2018

175287

2138670

467724

19494

487218

0

261992

20000

205860

0

487852

630

SARSWATI NAGAR

AMXPK5134A

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

831003JHARKHAND

317557561011018

ITO WARD 3(3), JAMSHEDPUR

0

Individual
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