INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Name

Assessment Year 2018-19

PAN

	SA	SANJIT KUMAR						AMXPK5134A			
THE	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Pren	Name Of Premises/Building/Village			Form No. which has been electronically			
N AND	D/24			SARSWATI NA	SARSWATI NAGAR						
O'TTO TRC	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality			transn	nitted		
AL INFORMATIC TE OF ELECTRO TRANSMISSION	TUILADUNGRI			GOLMURI	GOLMURI			Status Individual			
L IN	Town/City/District			State	State Pin/ZipCode			Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	JAMSHEDPUR			JHARKHAND		83100)3	XXX	XXXX XXXX 1807		
E	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	rd/Circle)	ITO WARD 3(3), JAN	O WARD 3(3), JAMSHEDPUR			Origin	Original or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	ent Number	3175575610110	317557561011018 Date(I			D/MM/YYYY) 01-10-2018			
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income						1		2313955	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2		175287	
	3	Total Income						3	3 2138670		
	3a	Current Year loss, if any						38	3a 0		
	4	Net tax payable					4		467724		
	5	Interest and Fee Payable					5		19494		
	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable						6		487218	
	7	Taxes Paid	a Adva	nce Tax	7a		20000				
		b TDS			7b 261992						
			c TCS		7c	0					
				Assessment Tax	7d	205860			1		
-		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)						70		487852	
-	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)				9)	630			
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture Others				1	0		
		-									
This return has been digitally signed by SANJIT KUMAR in the capacity of Self											
having DANI AMXPK5134A from ID Address 102.74.111.54 on 01.10.2018 at IAMSHEDPLIR											

Dsc Sl No & issuer DISTRICT CENTER,ST=DELHI,2.5.4.17=#1306313130303932,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

 $666022 CN = Capricorn\ CA\ 2014, 2.5.4.51 = \#131647352c56494b41532044454550204255494c44494e47, STREET = 18\\ \bot LAXMI\ NAGAR$